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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Girls  200 Free Relay
District 12 Championships1 Y A Relay WOOD 2/20/2009  1:44.19 F

Taylor B. Kane (SO) Emily K. Smith (JR)Alexandra B. Fitzgerald (FR) Grace E. Cochrane (SO)
District 12 Championships2 Y A Relay AC 2/20/2009   1:44.35 F

Mollie Walsh (JR) Chelsea Wysong (FR)Jennifer Barkofski (JR) Samantha Thorne (JR)
District 12 Championships3 Y A Relay RYAN 2/20/2009   1:46.05 P

Sara Kuhn (SR) Sarah Hammer (FR)Lauren Burke (JR) Marisa Fiorentino (JR)
District 12 Championships4 Y A Relay LC 2/20/2009   1:46.71 F

Bridgette Augustine (JR) Allison R. Husk (SR)Katherine A. Murphy (FR) Jessica Gidzinski (SO)
2009 Girls O'Hara @ Ryan5 Y A Relay OHARA 1/27/2009   1:48.81 F

Katie Harnish (JR) Jamie Seifried (SR)Courtney Reiley (SO) Christina Devito (SO)
2009 Huberts @ O'Hara6 Y A Relay STH 1/15/2009   1:51.37 F

Kelsey Homont (SR) Jessica McGarry (JR)Erin Kistner (JR) Tara Robinson (SR)
District 12 Championships7 Y A Relay AP 2/20/2009   1:53.46 F
District 12 Championships8 Y A Relay LF 2/20/2009   1:54.76 F

Monica DeNofa (SO) Lindsey Holmes (JR)Christine Horn (SR) Megan Moffett (FR)
District 12 Championships9 Y A Relay GIRLS 2/20/2009   1:58.44 P

Amani Khabeer Cynara Cherry-Cary Felicia Jones Dominique Crable 

Girls  200 Medley Relay
PIAA Swimming & Diving Championships1 Y A Relay RYAN 3/11/2009   1:55.77 P

Sara Kuhn (SR) Sarah Hammer (FR)Julianne Staskel (SO) Marisa Fiorentino (JR)
District 12 Championships2 Y A Relay AC 2/20/2009   1:57.97 P

Mollie Walsh (JR) Jennifer Barkofski (JR)Chelsea Wysong (FR) Samantha Thorne (JR)
2009 Girls Wood @ Carroll3 Y A Relay WOOD 1/31/2009   1:58.84 F

Grace E. Cochrane (SO) Bridget K. Kerins (JR)Taylor B. Kane (SO) Emily K. Smith (JR)
District 12 Championships4 Y A Relay STH 2/20/2009   2:00.53 F

Erin Kistner (JR) Tara Robinson (SR)Kelsey Homont (SR) Jessica McGarry (JR)
2009 Lansdale @ Little Flower5 Y A Relay LC 1/30/2009   2:02.94 F

Katherine A. Murphy (FR) Jessica Gidzinski (SO)Bridgette Augustine (JR) Jennifer Matylewicz (SR)
2009 Huberts @ Little Flower6 Y A Relay LF 2/11/2009   2:03.81 F

Megan Oxley (FR) Emily Thomas (SR)Lindsey Holmes (JR) Monica DeNofa (SO)
District 12 Championships7 Y A Relay OHARA 2/20/2009   2:04.11 F

Samantha Greiner (JR) Daniell Hassard (SO)Rosemarie Walker (JR) Tara Strus (SR)
2009 Lansdale @ Prendie8 Y A Relay AP 1/14/2009   2:05.10 F

Siena Oropollo (FR) Danielle Damico (SR)Kate Buoni (FR) Megan Callahan (FR)
District 12 Championships9 Y A Relay COOP 2/20/2009   2:08.12 F

Megan McFadden Laura Hildebrant Leah Alminana Manon Braciszewski 
District 12 Championships10 Y A Relay GIRLS 2/20/2009   2:13.42 P

Amani Khabeer Felicia Jones Dominique Crable Cynara Cherry-Cary 

Girls  400 Free Relay
District 12 Championships1 Y A Relay WOOD 2/20/2009   3:48.08 F

Taylor B. Kane (SO) Emily K. Smith (JR)Bridget K. Kerins (JR) Grace E. Cochrane (SO)
District 12 Championships2 Y A Relay LC 2/20/2009   3:53.66 F

Jessica Gidzinski (SO) Katherine A. Murphy (FR)Allison R. Husk (SR) Bridgette Augustine (JR)
2009 Girls Wood @ Ryan3 Y A Relay RYAN 1/15/2009   3:55.13 F

Kira Kimbrell-Farrell (SO) Sara Kuhn (SR)Kristina Ostaszewski (SR) Sarah Hammer (FR)
District 12 Championships4 Y A Relay OHARA 2/20/2009   3:57.45 F

Katie Harnish (JR) Jamie Seifried (SR)Courtney Reiley (SO) Christina Devito (SO)
District 12 Championships5 Y A Relay STH 2/20/2009   4:01.64 P

Erin Kistner (JR) Kelsey Homont (SR)Jessica McGarry (JR) Tara Robinson (SR)
District 12 Championships6 Y A Relay LF 2/20/2009   4:06.02 F

Emily Thomas (SR) Megan Moffett (FR)Megan Oxley (FR) Jennifer M. Foley (SO)
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2009 Prendie @ Carroll7 Y A Relay AC 1/25/2009 x 4:12.75 F
Mollie Walsh (JR) Chelsea Wysong (FR)Jennifer Barkofski (JR) Samantha Thorne (JR)

District 12 Championships8 Y A Relay COOP 2/20/2009   4:15.50 P
Laura Hildebrant Manon Braciszewski Carly Petroski Megan McFadden 

2009 Prendie @ Wood9 Y A Relay AP 12/16/2008  4:27.63 F
Danielle Damico (SR) Megan Callahan (FR)Brittany Maguire (SR) Siena Oropollo (FR)


